

Produse de intretinere

I.D.: 46836240

Data publicarii	24.05.20	Coduri CPV	44423000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 915,96 RON - 915,96 RON

Descriere: VOPSEA KOBER 750ML 1X14.29=14.29 PRELUNGITOR 1X8.4=8.4 FASETE SET 3X8.4=25.21 PRIZA PT 2X10.93=21.85 CANALET CU ADEZIV 11X3.36=36.97 RACORD PEHD Q32 2X4.2=8.4 ROBINET COLTAR 1/2X1/2 1X15.13=15.13 OTRAVA ROZATOARE 8X6.72=53.78 BUTUC YALA 1X15.13=15.13 SODA CAUSTICA 1X5.04=5.04 SUPORT MODULE 2X2.52=5.04 DULIE 2X2.94=5.88 TABLA ONDULATA 4X22.69=90.76 PLACA OSB 2X50.42=100.84 FOARFECE VIE 1X27.73=27.73 LACAT 2X6.73=13.45 BEC LED E27 10X10.08=100.84 COLTAR LEMN 2X2.52=5.04 RACORD FLEXIBIL WC 1X16.81=16.81 BATERII R6 SET 1X4.2=4.2 ULEI AMESTEC 2X5.04=10.08 MANUSI 3X4.2=12.61 TEAVA HENCO Q16 ML 6X3.78=22.69 CONECTOR Q16 2X5.88=11.76 ROBINET 1/2 1X13.45=13.45 NIPLU 1/2 1X2.52=2.52 COT CONECTOR Q16 1X7.56=7.56 REDUCTIE 1X4.2=4.2 CONECTOR FURTUN 1X3.36=3.36 VOPSEA SPRAY 5X8.4=42.02 HOLTSURUBURI SET 1X9.24=9.24 SCANDURA +LETURI 0.300 MCX672.27=201.68
